LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB2392

2 5205“

87424073720

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.505

MAKE
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

O.E.M.
000 420 39 02
000 420 42 02
000 420 7103
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RB2392
(E990R-02A0111/5360

Trw

117.1x52.8x18.8
117.1x62.8x18.8

FMSI
D2235-9474

WVA
26215
26216

Sin Filas

| []wms

1-Ref. 690173 E

20

1-Ref. 690560 E

GLE-Class Il (V167) 10.18-
GLE 350 4-matic (167.149)

GLE 300 d 4-matic (167.119) (OM 654.920)
GLE 350 d 4-matic (167.121) (OM 656.929)
GLE 350 d 4-matic (167.321) (OM 656.929)
GLE 400 d 4-matic (167.123) (OM 656.929)

MERCEDES-BENZ

Trac.

Gasolina 4WD

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

CcC Kw cv

DN

Front / Rear

2

SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)
190 258 04.19- *

180 245 10.18-03.23 *
200 272 12.18-05.21 *
200 272 11.19-03.23 *
243 330 12.18-03.23 *

1991
1950
2925
2925
2925




